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“aira” offers ISO 5211 Standard Pneumatic Rotary Actuator Operated “Three Way - Four Way” Design 
Investment Casting Cf8 / CF8M / WCB Ball Valve, engineered for multiple Diverting / Mixing Operations
in the down stream. TYPE : “T” . PORT / “L” . PORT / “X” . PORT In Full Bore / Reduce Bore

Size Range : 1/2" to 8" Screwed / Flanged / Triclover / Socket Weld

& 5 Way L - Port / T Port / X Port

Blow - out proof stem design / Anti Blow - out proof stem Design

Type

Actuation
Mounting Std.

Pneumatic Connections

Rack and Pinion Type

Double Acting / Single Acting (Spring Return)

ISO 5211 An Internationls Standard

NAMUR Standard

For more details please refer Catlogue APL/1001

Technical Specifications :

Body

Ball

Steam

Gland

Seat & Seals

Working Pressure

Temperature Range

End Connection

ANSI 150 / ANSI 300 / PN 16, PN 25, PN 40

ISO 5211 Pneumatic Rotary Actuator Operated 

3 Way - 4 Way - 5 Way Ball Valve

Catalogue No.

APL / 1006/A
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Catalogue No. ISO 5211 Pneumatic Rotary Actuator Operated 

3 Way - 4 Way - 5 Way Ball Valve

Dimensions :

Valve
Model

SUZ - 503 - 15

SUZ - 503 - 20

SUZ - 503 - 25

SUZ - 503 - 32

SUZ - 503 - 40

SUZ - 503 - 50

SUZ - 503 - 65

SUZ - 503 - 80

SUZ - 503 - 100

SUZ - 503 - 150

SUZ - 503 - 200
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(All dimensions are in MM)

Valve Size

Inch
A B C Ed ED H1 K J E Port

F

150 300 PN16
F1

1.750

2.350

3.350

3.500

7.950

13.500

-
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3.100
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5.400
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82.100

Weight (Approx)

S/E F/E

Weight (Approx)
Actuator Operated

S/E F/E

Dimensions :

Valve Model

SUZ - 503 T 15

SUZ - 503 T 20

SUZ - 503 T 25

SUZ - 503 T 40

SUZ - 503 T 50

SUZ - 503 T 65

SUZ - 503 T 80

SUZ - 503 T 100

 

15

20

25

40

50

65

80

100

41

49

55

74

93

73.5

81.5

99.5

11

14

14

18

23

25

25

25

125

160

160

205

325

-

-

-

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.1

9.2

-

-

-

0.6

7.1

7.1

9.2

11.4

11.5

11.5

11.5

67.0

80.8

87.5

114

140

250

285

330

36

42

42

50

70

-

-

-

42

50

50

70

102

102

102

102

9

11

11

14

17

22

22

22

133

140

160

183

217

-

-

-

12.5

17

22

35

47

-

-

-

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1.1/2"

2"

2.1/2"

3"

4"

MM

(All dimensions are in MM)

Valve Size

Inch
A B C Ed ED H1 K J E Port L


